Jun 29 2024 (07:08) India Rail Info 1

Dehradun - Kathgodam Express/14120 - Exp - NCR
NBD/Najibabad Junction to HDW/Haldwani
4h 32m - 209 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDN  |Dehradun 23:30 1 |1 0 39 |637 |NR
2 HW Haridwar 00:49 00:59 10m (2 |2 52 |60 [314 |NR
3 LR/ Laksar Junction 01:26 01:31 5m |1 |2 79 67 |257 |NR
4 |NBD [Najibabad Junction 02:08 02:13 5m (1 (2 [120 |52 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 04:07 04:15 8m |1 |2 219 |53 [193 |NR
6 RMU  [Rampur Junction 04:46 04:48 2m |1 |2 247 |77 191 |NR
7 |BLQR |Bilaspur Road 05:09 05:11 2m (1 |2 [273 |57 [195 [NER
8 RUPC |Rudrapur City 05:30 05:35 5m |1 |2 291 |41 [209 |NER
9 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 06:07 06:12 5m |2 |2 313 |29 (257 |NER
10 |HDW |Haldwani 06:45 06:50 5m |1 (2 |329 |18 [433 |NER
11 |KGM |Kathgodam 07:10 1 12 335 |- 510 [NER

Jun 29 2024 (07:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



